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Final Results
SC3/2019 Piispa
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SC3/2019 Piispa - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 507.9281 29. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

2 98.13 498.4305 1. Jorma Rissanen Open - - FIN 4584

3 95.51 485.1369 61. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390

4 91.43 464.4102 22. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

6 89.49 454.5196 59. Miika Sotikov Open - - FIN 4294

9 85.94 436.5348 73. Jarkko Halminen Open - - FIN 1003

10 85.88 436.2273 53. Tero Liiri Open - - FIN 584

11 80.97 411.2924 68. Petri Eronen Open - - FIN 457

12 80.24 407.5574 19. Mikko Saloniemi Open - - FIN 5710

13 77.19 392.0929 11. Mika Leinonen Open - - FIN 6676

15 74.04 376.0610 24. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

16 73.40 372.7953 17. Pekka Ihalainen Open - - FIN 6393

17 73.37 372.6780 9. Matti Ahonen Open - - FIN 6361

18 73.09 371.2681 33. Henry Pesonen Open - - FIN 4297

19 69.37 352.3414 39. Juho Ahola Open - - FIN 3798

21 69.23 351.6190 42. Ari Ratia Open MI - FIN 5676

23 68.24 346.6216 46. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

25 66.88 339.7106 8. Jussi Toivanen Open - - FIN 7081

27 63.48 322.4517 40. Heikki Kämäräinen Open - - FIN 6682

28 62.13 315.5666 32. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

29 62.11 315.4537 41. Antti Saikko Open - - FIN 7406

30 61.03 310.0131 30. Antti-Matti Tikkanen Open - - FIN 8171

31 60.87 309.1833 47. Matias Piironen Open - - FIN 6983

32 60.36 306.6014 60. Jarno Koskinen Open - - FIN 499

33 59.04 299.8765 54. Riku Lempiäinen Open - - FIN 7191

34 58.20 295.6089 20. Harri Pippola Open S - FIN 5714

35 58.17 295.4462 69. Masa Kuitunen Open - - FIN 3096

37 56.66 287.7958 62. Sami Jormanainen Open - - FIN 5708

39 55.95 284.2035 63. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

42 54.64 277.5564 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

43 53.97 274.1322 34. Kai Rapo Open S - FIN 1422

44 53.44 271.4335 35. Jarkko Tuovinen Open - - FIN 6444

46 52.46 266.4773 6. Juha Hassinen Open - - FIN 4298

47 52.12 264.7322 44. Jokke Kaiponen Open MI - FIN 6468

48 50.55 256.7394 21. Heikki Kekäläinen Open MI - FIN 6967

49 49.92 253.5815 43. Janne Liimatta Open - - FIN

51 44.45 225.7522 45. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319

52 43.79 222.4035 13. Eemeli Pitkänen Open MI - FIN 3808



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-20 18:10

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

54 39.79 202.1047 31. Tuomas Liukkonen Open - - FIN 5711

56 37.41 190.0329 56. Hannu Kallio Open - - FIN 8176

59 35.49 180.2390 52. Jenny Laaksonen Open L - FIN 6464

60 31.62 160.6021 70. Minna Salmela Open L - FIN 8743

62 15.42 78.3369 26. Mirva Turtiainen Open L - FIN 6689

DQ 3. Mikko Nykänen Open - - FIN 1485

DQ 16. Juha Tarvonen Open - - FIN 7294

DQ 18. Jesse Kallio Open MI - FIN 6399

DQ 50. Mika Kettunen Open - - FIN 7895

DQ 67. Elina Karhunen Open L - FIN 6900
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SC3/2019 Piispa - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

5 91.05 462.4785 25. Perttu Piironen Standard - - FIN 3807

7 87.40 443.9383 66. ilkka siitonen Standard S - FIN 3801

8 86.13 437.4860 71. Jari Rastas Standard - - FIN 2037

14 74.68 379.3396 58. Antti Tukiainen Standard - - FIN 7317

20 69.30 352.0187 23. Antti Räty Standard - - FIN 2798

22 68.48 347.8474 14. Edvard Mononen Standard - - FIN 6015

24 68.07 345.7367 51. Hannu Immonen Standard - - FIN 133

26 65.42 332.2640 57. Pasi Huuskonen Standard - - FIN 4081

36 57.83 293.7578 4. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

38 56.05 284.6807 65. Jukka Salovainio Standard - - FIN 7194

40 55.60 282.4118 5. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

41 54.79 278.3092 49. Henri Heikkinen Standard - - FIN 6394

45 52.75 267.9287 10. Jarkko Lappalainen Standard - - FIN 6440

50 46.27 235.0280 7. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

53 43.50 220.9506 37. Mikko Suoninen Standard - - FIN 9158

55 38.34 194.7481 36. Pasi Pennanen Standard - - FIN 9159

57 36.39 184.8601 2. Janne Kolari Standard S - FIN 1511

58 36.11 183.4049 48. Mika Hirvilammi Standard - - FIN 7208

61 30.39 154.3348 64. Saku Immonen Standard - - FIN 5795

63 14.26 72.4179 72. Jarmo Pakarinen Standard - - FIN 9999
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SC3/2019 Piispa - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 35.49 180.2390 52. Jenny Laaksonen Open L - FIN 6464

2 31.62 160.6021 70. Minna Salmela Open L - FIN 8743

3 15.42 78.3369 26. Mirva Turtiainen Open L - FIN 6689

DQ 67. Elina Karhunen Open L - FIN 6900
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SC3/2019 Piispa - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 95.51 485.1369 61. Pertti Karhunen Open S - FIN 390

2 91.43 464.4102 22. Antti Seppänen Open S - FIN 2234

3 74.04 376.0610 24. Timo Rantonen Open S - FIN 4017

4 68.24 346.6216 46. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

5 62.13 315.5666 32. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

6 58.20 295.6089 20. Harri Pippola Open S - FIN 5714

7 55.95 284.2035 63. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

8 54.64 277.5564 28. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S - FIN 469

9 53.97 274.1322 34. Kai Rapo Open S - FIN 1422

10 44.45 225.7522 45. Kari Laaksonen Open S MI - FIN 4319
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SC3/2019 Piispa - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 87.40 443.9383 66. ilkka siitonen Standard S - FIN 3801

2 57.83 293.7578 4. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

3 55.60 282.4118 5. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

4 36.39 184.8601 2. Janne Kolari Standard S - FIN 1511


